AC1000V RMS 50/60Hz 1min.
Electrical
ABS RESIN (UL94V-0)
PBT(UL94V-0 PA66(UÖ94V-0)
PA46(UL94V-0)
Housing:
Voltage Rating:
Insulation Resistance:

Transformer shielded
8 8 LC RB GF R TYT91A21007
Ordering Informations
EDCON-COMPONENTS
GC= 15µGold
Plating
GD= 30µGold
Plating
GE= 50µGold
Plating
RB=Green
RC=Yellow
GB= 6µGold
Plating
Soldering Profile Curve
Lead Free Soldering Curve
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt
Sheet No. 3 from 3
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 10.04.2009Su
Customer:
APPD: Jimmy FINISH Jeff
Part No.: T91A21007
DRW: John CHKD Tony MATL: Tony TOLERANCE
LED PCB Modular Jack with
Transformer shielded